
111, chemin de ronde - 78290 CROISSY/SEINE - FRANCE - Tél. : +33 (0)1 39 76 42 67 - Fax : +33 (0)1 39 76 37 33
E Mail : lambert.moteurs@wanadoo.fr - www.lambertmoteurs.com

S.A. au capital de 40.000 € - Sirène RCS Versailles 381 998 384 00022 - APE 518L - GESTION 91 B 1414 - No Identification TVA FR 13381998384

ALUMINIUM
ATEX 94/9/CE

TYPES : 

56, 63, 71, 80, 90, 100, 112

EEx-d, EEx-de, IIc

II, 2G IP55

II, 2G&D IP66

T4, T5, T6



TYPES
TYP A AA AB AC AG AR B BB C D DB E F GA K H HA HD L LA N1 M1 P1 S1 T1 N2

B14B5
M2 P2 S2 T2

56 90

63 100 25 125 131 94 41 80 108 40 11 M4 23 4 12.5 7 63 142 205 242 270 95 140 115 3 10 60 90 75 2,5 M5

80 125 30 155 156 94 41 100 125 50 19 M6 40 6 21.5 10 80 151 231 259 279 130 200 165 3,5 11 80 120 100 3 M6

90L 140 40 180 176 94 44 125 150 56 24 M8 50 8 27 10 90 158 248 301 321 130 200 165 3,5 11 95 140 115 3 M8

112 190 40 230 221 123 53 140 180 70 28 M10 60 8 31 12 112 198 310 360 373 180 250 215 4 14 110 160 130 4 M8

25 109 110 94 25 71 100 36 9 M4 20 3 10.2 7 56 125 181 191 205 80 120 100 3 7 50 80 65 2,5 M5

71 112 30 142 138 94 34 90 120 45 14 M5 30 5 16 7 71 147 213 243 263 110 160 130 3,5 10 70 105 85 2,5 M6

90S 140 40 180 176 94 44 100 150 56 24 M8 50 8 27 10 90 158 248 301 321 130 200 165 3,5 11 95 140 115 3 M8

100 160 40 200 194 123 47 140 180 63 28 M10 60 8 31 12 100 188 288 344 357 180 250 215 4 14 110 160 130 4 M8

TYPES
TYP

56
A 0,09 Kw

0,12 Kw
0,06 Kw
0,09 Kw

–
–

–
–

6,0 Kg
6,5 KgB

63
A 0,18 Kw

0,25 Kw
0,12 Kw
0,18 Kw

–
0,12 Kw

–
0,06 Kw

6,5 Kg
7 KgB

71
A 0,37 Kw

0,55 Kw
0,25 Kw
0,37 Kw

0,18 Kw
0,25 Kw

0,09 Kw
0,12 Kw

8 Kg
8,5 KgB

80
A 0,75 Kw

1,1 Kw
0,55 Kw
0,75 Kw

0,37 Kw
0,55 Kw

0,18 Kw
0,25 Kw

11,5 Kg
12 KgB

90
S 1,5 Kw

2,2 Kw
1,1 Kw
1,5 Kw

0,75 Kw
1,1 Kw

0,37 Kw
0,55 Kw

18 Kg
18,5 KgL

100
S 3 Kw

–
2,2 Kw
3,0 Kw

–
1,5 Kw

0,75 Kw
1,1 Kw

38 Kg
42 KgL

112 M 4 Kw 4 Kw 2,2 Kw 1,5 Kw 52 Kg

3000 1500 1000 750 Poids
Weight / Gewicht

t/m
rpm
min-I

t/m
rpm
min-I

t/m
rpm
min-I

t/m
rpm
min-I
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ALUMINIUM


